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John Orozco60

World Cup

6.200 5.400 5.5005.3005.0005.600A:

B: 9.200 9.550 8.5508.8508.7508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 13.750 15.40014.150 14.05014.950 86.000

Place: 5 3 2 1T 1 1 1

1

Sam Mikulak59

SCATS-HB

6.200 4.900 5.0004.8004.5005.400A:

B: 9.100 8.550 9.0009.2509.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.100 13.550 15.30014.050 14.00013.450 84.450

Place: 2 4T 3 3 6T 2 2

2

C.J. Maestas58

Gold Cup

5.800 5.400 4.7006.0005.0005.100A:

B: 8.950 9.000 7.2509.0009.0508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 14.050 14.75015.000 11.95014.400 84.000

Place: 3 1T 1 8 2 15T 3

3

Jacoby Rubin62

Buffalo Grove

6.200 4.700 4.5004.7004.9004.300A:

B: 9.000 9.050 9.0009.3009.1509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 14.050 15.20014.000 13.50013.750 83.800

Place: 9 1T 4 6 3T 3T 4

4

Cameron Rogers61

Weyandts

5.800 5.100 4.0004.7004.8004.900A:

B: 8.750 8.100 8.6009.0008.7508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.550 14.45013.700 12.60013.200 81.100

Place: 7T 4T 8 11T 9 9 5

5

Dylan Akers50

Cypress Academy

5.800 4.600 5.1005.0005.1005.200A:

B: 9.450 8.150 6.8508.6508.3508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.450 15.25013.650 11.95012.750 80.650

Place: 7T 8 9T 4T 12T 15T 6

6

Preston Ellsworth54

WOGA

5.800 4.400 4.7004.6004.3003.900A:

B: 9.450 7.850 8.2009.0508.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 13.200 15.25013.650 12.90012.250 80.450

Place: 10T 11 9T 4T 15 7 7

7

Matthew Del Junco53

New Hope

6.200 4.600 3.9004.8004.6004.800A:

B: 9.300 8.900 8.2009.0008.7507.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 12.200 13.350 15.40013.800 12.10013.500 80.350

Place: 16 9 6T 1T 5 14 8T

8T

Devin Burnett52

WOGA

4.800 4.900 4.7004.6004.5005.300A:

B: 9.250 8.450 8.3009.2507.9008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.800 12.400 13.95013.850 13.00013.350 80.350

Place: 4 14 5 13 8 6 8T

8T
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Sean Senters64

Parkettes

5.400 4.400 4.6004.5004.8005.500A:

B: 9.200 8.150 8.9008.8007.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 12.100 14.60013.300 13.50012.550 80.250

Place: 1 15 12 9 14 3T 10

10

Jordan Gaarenstroom55

SCATS-HB

5.400 4.500 4.5004.8004.6004.300A:

B: 9.500 8.600 8.3508.7007.9508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.550 14.90013.500 12.85013.100 80.100

Place: 10T 13 11 7 10T 8 11

11

Eric Schryver63

WOGA

4.800 4.800 4.6004.5004.9004.800A:

B: 9.100 8.650 8.5008.6508.3507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 13.250 13.90013.150 13.10013.450 79.550

Place: 13T 10 13 14 6T 5 12

12

Alex Bubnov51

Surgents Elite

5.400 4.600 4.2004.6004.0004.400A:

B: 9.200 8.150 8.3009.2008.7008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 12.700 14.50013.800 12.50012.750 79.150

Place: 12 12 6T 10 12T 10 13

13

Craig Hernandez56

Buffalo Grove

4.600 4.500 3.4004.3005.9004.900A:

B: 9.050 8.600 8.9507.9007.6008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.650 13.500 13.65012.200 12.35013.100 78.450

Place: 6 7 16 15 10T 13 14

14

Christopher Turner65

WCOGA

5.800 5.100 4.4004.6004.6004.700A:

B: 8.950 8.650 8.0008.2006.8508.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 11.450 14.45012.800 12.40013.750 77.550

Place: 13T 16 14 11T 3T 12 15

15

Preston Gall57

Hocking Valley

5.400 5.000 4.0004.6005.3004.200A:

B: 8.300 6.750 8.4507.9508.2508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 13.550 13.60012.550 12.45011.750 76.400

Place: 15 4T 15 16 16 11 16

16


